
SCT WILSON AMATEUR CUP - ŚLĄSKIE CENTRUM TENISA  PLAN GIER  
 
POCZĄTEK               MIEJSCE KLUB 
17-02-2018             PSZCZYNA               ŚLĄSKIE CENTRUM TENISA 

 KORT 1 KORT 2 KORT 3 KORT 4 
 
 
 
 

1 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Godz.: 14:00 
  

PĘKAŁA SŁAWOSZ 
 

VS 
 

STAŃCZYK MAREK 
 
 
 

Godz.: 14:00 
 

RYŚ MATEUSZ 
 

VS 
 

WUJEC MARCIN 

 
 

 
 

2 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Następnie: 
 

KOŁODYŃSKI JACEK 
 

VS 
 

WÓJCIK PIOTR 
 

Następnie: 
 

SZOSTAK ŁUKASZ 
 

VS 
 

HAŁAS TOMASZ 
 

 
 
 
 

3 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 Nie przed: 15:00 
 

RYŚ MATEUSZ 
 

VS 
 

SIUDA JANUSZ 
 

Nie przed: 15:00 
 

PASTUSZKA ARKADIUSZ 
 

VS 
 

OSEMLAK KRZYSZTOF 

 
 
 
 

4 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

Następnie: 
 

MAREK KRZYSZTOF 
 

VS 
 

TKOCZ LESZEK 
 
 

Następnie: 
 

KRZYSZTOLIK LAURENCJUSZ 
 

VS 
 

TUREK SZYMON 
 
 

 
 
 
 

5 
 
 
 
 

  Nie przed 16:15 
 

SIUDA JANUSZ 
 

VS 
 

WUJEC MARCIN 
 

Nie przed 16:15 
 

DOPIERALSKI ŁUKASZ 
 

VS 
 

STAŃCZYK MAREK 
 

 
 
 
 

6 
 
 
 
 
 

  Następnie: 
 

BOLIK STANISŁAW 
 

VS 
 

KRZYSZTOLIK LAURENCJUSZ 

Następnie: 
 

MICHER BARTOSZ 
 

VS 
 

WOJDACKI IGOR 

 

  



SCT WILSON AMATEUR CUP - ŚLĄSKIE CENTRUM TENISA  PLAN GIER  
 
POCZĄTEK               MIEJSCE KLUB 
17-02-2018             PSZCZYNA               ŚLĄSKIE CENTRUM TENISA 

 KORT 1 KORT 2 KORT 3 KORT 4 
 
 
 
 

7 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Godz.: 18:00 
 

GNATOWSKY WALDEMAR 
 

VS 
 

SZOSTAK ŁUKASZ 
 

Nie przed 17:30 
 

TRAWCZYŃSKI JACEK 
 

VS 
 

MAREK KRZYSZTOF 

Nie przed 17:30 
 

OTREMBA ARTUR 
 

VS 
 

WÓJCIK PIOTR 

 
 

 
 

8 
 
 
 
 

 Następnie: 
 

PĘKAŁA SŁAWOSZ 
 

VS 
 

DOPIERALSKI ŁUKASZ 

Następnie: 
 

ZAMARLIK DAMIAN 
 

VS 
 

OSEMLAK KRZYSZTOF 

Następnie: 
 

WOJDACKI IGOR 
 

VS 
 

LIS FABIAN  
 

 
 
 
 

9 
 
 
 
 

 Nie przed 19:15 
 

GNATOWSKY WALDEMAR 
 

VS 
 

HAŁAS PIOTR 
 

Nie przed 18:45 
 

TRAWCZYŃSKI JACEK 
 

VS 
 

TKOCZ LESZEK 

Nie przed 18:45 
 

TUREK SZYMON 
 

VS 
 

BOLIK STANISŁAW 

 
 
 
 

10 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

Następnie: 
 

PASTUSZKA ARKADIUSZ 
 

VS 
 

ZAMARLIK DAMIAN 

Następnie: 
 

OTREMBA ARTUR 
 

VS 
 

KOŁODYŃSKI JACEK 

Następnie: 
 

MICHER BARTOSZ 
 

VS 
 

LIS FABIAN 
 
 

 
 
 
 

11 
 
 
 
 
 

    

 
 
 
 

12 
 
 
 
 
 

    

 


